
Gruppo Classe Cognome Nome Docente

01 ‐ Coro Biennio 1M Balossi Agata Stefanoni 1

1M Benatti Gioele

1M Bertellini Luna

1M Bonacina Emma

1M Carera Leonardo

1M Casati Mirko

1M Cerbini Greta

1M Cossetta Francesca

1M Moschetti Cecilia

1M Pacheco Gonzales Sofia Beatrice

1M Panzeri Maurizio

1M Rigoldi Carlotta

1M Santomassimo Gabriele

1M Schimio Pietro

1M Sola Jacopo

1M Stefanoni Marta

1M Trerè Anna

1M Valsecchi Roberta

2M Ardean Filip

2M Bartesaghi Lorenzo

2M Bonacina Valentina

2M Cesana Aurora

2M Colombo Niccolò

2M Cori Andrea

2M Della Volpe Sara

2M Ghiglione Gregorio

2M Kola Samuele

2M Mainetti Irene

2M Padovani Valcepina Giacomo

2M Papagna Rebecca

2M Picariello Mara

2M Rinaldo Ambra

2M Ripamonti Daniele

2M Rosazza Montanez Alice

2M Sgrò Elisa

2M Tagliabue Lisa



02 ‐ Coro Triennio 3M Arnoldi Sebastiano Stefanoni 2

3M Barzaghi Letizia

3M Cesari Gloria

3M Gambetta Davide

3M Gatti Alessandro

3M Mandelli Arianna

3M Mazzei Valentina

3M Pensotti Davide Costante

3M Porazik Chiara Grazia

3M Prevedello Michelle

3M Scaccabarozzi Mara

3M Spano Mattia

4M Casati Jacopo

4M Castagna Davide

4M Condello Davide

4M Dattero Alessio

4M Lazzati Gabriele

4M Micheli Matilda

4M Motta Valeria

4M Pantusa Nicolò

5M Aldeghi Giulia

5M Aloise Andrea

5M Fucaraccio Villanueva Vittorio Rafael

5M Leonetti Carolina

5M Peccati Alice

5M Riva Giorgia

5M Rocca Irene

5M Romeri Francesco



03 ‐ Orchestra triennio 3M Barbera Giacomo Fasoli

3M Bonacina Andrea

3M Carsana Patrick

3M Corti Marco

3M Curioni Cecilia

3M Curmà Gabriele Samuele

3M Giana Edoardo

3M Mainetti Maria Luisa

3M Manferdini Miriam

3M Mazza Federico

3M Montanelli Emilio

3M Raveglia Vanessa

3M Rota Gabriele

3M Zanellato Giovanni

4M Besana Emma

4M Carugo Gabriele

4M Ccollana Cisneros Alessandro Luis

4M Colombo Alberto

4M Fumagalli Edoardo

4M Gigliotti Federico

4M Longhi Giulia

4M Mandelli Cecilia

4M Memeo Claudio

4M Mulas Antonio

4M Natale Lorenzo

4M Poncia Aaron Carlo

4M Rota Gabriele

4M Volpe Lucrezia

5M Arrigoni Edoardo

5M Bonaiti Alessandro

5M Casati Jacopo Gabriele

5M De Vecchi Sara

5M Fucaraccio Villanueva Lorenzo Massimo

5M Grandi Cecilia

5M Losi Arianna

5M Macheo Laura

5M Rigamonti Nicolò

5M Spagnoli Rosenthal Daniele



04 ‐ Ensemble archi 1M Benatti Gioele Colombo 1

1M Bonacina Emma

1M Panzeri Maurizio

1M Rigoldi Carlotta

2M Cori Andrea

2M Papagna Rebecca

2M Sgrò Elisa

3M Bonacina Andrea

3M Zanellato Giovanni

4M Mandelli Cecilia

4M Memeo Claudio

4M Poncia Aaron Carlo

4M Volpe Lucrezia

5M Bonaiti Alessandro

5M Losi Arianna

05 ‐ Ensemble ottoni 1M Sola Jacopo Piccitto 1

2M Ardean Filip

2M Bonacina Valentina

2M Colombo Niccolò

2M Padovani Valcepina Giacomo

3M Corti Marco

3M Mainetti Maria Luisa

3M Rota Gabriele

3M Spano Mattia

4M Fumagalli Edoardo

5M Aloise Andrea

5M Arrigoni Edoardo

5M Rigamonti Nicolò

06 ‐ Chitarre I 1M Carera Leonardo Tamoni 1

1M Casati Mirko

1M Schimio Pietro

1M Stefanoni Marta

07 ‐ Chitarre triennio 3M Cesari Gloria DocCello 1

3M Pensotti Davide Costante

4M Dattero Alessio

4M Lazzati Gabriele

5M Aldeghi Giulia

5M Fucaraccio Villanueva Vittorio Rafael

08 ‐ Percussioni 123 1M Cerbini Greta Fortuna 1

1M Santomassimo Gabriele

2M Ripamonti Daniele

3M Arnoldi Sebastiano

3M Curmà Gabriele Samuele

3M Gatti Alessandro



09 ‐ Percussioni 345 3M Arnoldi Sebastiano Tagliabue 1

3M Curmà Gabriele Samuele

3M Gatti Alessandro

4M Castagna Davide

4M Lazzati Gabriele

4M Natale Lorenzo

5M Casati Jacopo Gabriele

10 ‐ Sax triennio 3M Barbera Giacomo Moneta 1

4M Carugo Gabriele

4M Pantusa Nicolò

4M Rota Gabriele

5M Spagnoli Rosenthal Daniele

11 ‐ Ensemble clarinetti 2M Rinaldo Ambra Tamoni 1

3M Carsana Patrick

3M Montanelli Emilio

4M Longhi Giulia

4M Micheli Matilda

4M Mulas Antonio

12 ‐ Quartetto vocale III ‐ V 3M Barzaghi Letizia Liguori 1

3M Mazzei Valentina

3M Porazik Chiara Grazia

5M Riva Giorgia

13 ‐ 4 mani I ‐ 01 1M Balossi Agata Rovelli 1

1M Bertellini Luna

14 ‐ 4 mani I ‐ 02 1M Trerè Anna Rovelli 2

1M Valsecchi Roberta

15 ‐ Duo canto I 1M Cossetta Francesca Liguori 2

1M Pacheco Gonzales Sofia Beatrice

16 ‐ Duo fl pf I ‐ V 1M Moschetti Cecilia Tuja 1

5M Leonetti Carolina

17 – FlexTrio II 2M Cesana Aurora Orlando 1

2M Mainetti Irene

2M Picariello Mara

18 ‐ Trio 2 sax pf II 2M Ghiglione Gregorio Tamoni 2

2M Kola Samuele

2M Tagliabue Lisa

19 ‐ 4‐6 mani II 2M Bartesaghi Lorenzo Crotta

2M Della Volpe Sara

2M Rosazza Montanez Alice

20 ‐ Trio III ‐ 01 3M Barzaghi Letizia Orlando 2

3M Curioni Cecilia

3M Gambetta Davide

21 ‐ Trio III ‐ 02 3M Bonacina Andrea Orlando 3

3M Giana Edoardo

3M Zanellato Giovanni



22 ‐ Trio canto pf III 3M Mazzei Valentina Liguori 3

3M Porazik Chiara Grazia

3M Prevedello Michelle

23 ‐ 2 fl piano III 3M Manferdini Miriam Tuja 2

3M Raveglia Vanessa

3M Scaccabarozzi Mara

24 ‐ Duo fl e chit III 3M Cesari Gloria Orlando 4

3M Manferdini Miriam

25 ‐ Trio 2 Tr. Pf III 3M Corti Marco Piccitto 2

3M Mainetti Maria Luisa

3M Prevedello Michelle

26 ‐ Fl piano III 01 3M Curioni Cecilia Orlando 5

3M Gambetta Davide

27 ‐ Duo Tr. Pf III 3M Mandelli Arianna Piccitto 3

3M Spano Mattia

28 ‐ Duo fl chit III 3M Pensotti Davide Costante Orlando 6

3M Raveglia Vanessa

29 – Duo cl pf III 01 3M Montanelli Emilio Tamoni 3

3M Scaccabarozzi Mara

30 – Duo cl pf III 02 3M Carsana Patrick Tamoni 4

3M Mandelli Arianna

31 ‐ Duo fl e chit. III‐V 3M Mazza Federico Tuja 3

5M Fucaraccio Villanueva Vittorio Rafael

32 ‐ Trio 2 fl pf III‐V 3M Giana Edoardo Tuja 4

3M Mazza Federico

5M Romeri Francesco

33 ‐ Duo sax III‐IV 3M Barbera Giacomo Moneta 2

4M Carugo Gabriele

34 ‐ Duo cl pf IV 4M Castagna Davide Tamoni 5

4M Longhi Giulia

35 ‐ Trio IV ‐ 01 4M Besana Emma Orlando 7

4M Condello Davide

4M Mandelli Cecilia

36 ‐ Trio IV ‐ 02 4M Ccollana Cisneros Alessandro Luis Tamoni 6

4M Micheli Matilda

4M Motta Valeria

37 ‐ Fl chit IV 4M Colombo Alberto Orlando 8

4M Dattero Alessio

38 ‐ Duo IV 02 4M Casati Jacopo Orlando 9

4M Rota Gabriele

39 ‐ Fl pf IV 4M Besana Emma Sala

4M Motta Valeria

40 ‐ Trio 2 fl pf IV 4M Ccollana Cisneros Alessandro Luis Orlando 10

4M Colombo Alberto

4M Gigliotti Federico

41 ‐ Vl pf IV 4M Gigliotti Federico DocCello 3

4M Memeo Claudio



42 ‐ Sax pf IV 4M Condello Davide Piccitto 4

4M Pantusa Nicolò

43 ‐ Duo perc IV ‐ V 4M Natale Lorenzo Tagliabue 2

5M Casati Jacopo Gabriele

44 ‐ Duo Cl pf IV ‐ V 4M Mulas Antonio Tamoni 7

5M Rocca Irene

45 ‐ Quintettottoni 345 3M Rota Gabriele Piccitto 5

4M Fumagalli Edoardo

5M Aloise Andrea

5M Arrigoni Edoardo

5M Rigamonti Nicolò

46 ‐ Trio IV‐V 4M Volpe Lucrezia DocCello 2

5M Aldeghi Giulia

5M Leonetti Carolina

47 ‐ Trio IV ‐ V 4M Casati Jacopo Colombo 2

4M Poncia Aaron Carlo

5M Fucaraccio Villanueva Lorenzo Massimo

48 ‐ Fl ob pf V 5M De Vecchi Sara Rovelli 3

5M Macheo Laura

5M Romeri Francesco

49 ‐ Sax pf V 5M Peccati Alice Piccitto 6

5M Spagnoli Rosenthal Daniele

50 ‐ Trio 2 fl e pf V 5M De Vecchi Sara Tuja 5

5M Fucaraccio Villanueva Lorenzo Massimo

5M Grandi Cecilia

51 – Canto , ob e pf V 5M Macheo Laura Piccitto 7

5M Riva Giorgia

5M Rocca Irene

52 ‐ Fl vl cello pf V 5M Bonaiti Alessandro Tuja 6

5M Grandi Cecilia

5M Losi Arianna

5M Peccati Alice


